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Winery Name Location Phone Website Destination Highlights
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  Allan Scott Bistro 229 Jacksons Road 64 3 572 7123 allanscott.com/bistro Award-winning wines, vibrant bistro cuisine, and an everyday wine tasting experience.          

 Ant Moore Wines 309 Rapaura Road 64 3 242 6260 antmoorewines.co.nz Wines that bring a great experience and joy. Restaurant & Brewery also on site.         

  Bladen Wines 83 Conders Bend Road 64 21 190 0634 bladen.co.nz Taste with a family member at 11am, 1 and 3pm. Wine, food, music and stunning views.      

  Clos Henri 639 State Highway 63 64 3 572 7923 closhenri.com Our wines unite Sancerre traditions with Marlborough terroir. Organic.    

   Cloudy Bay 230 Jacksons Road 64 3 520 9147 cloudybay.co.nz Tastings, relaxed lunches, platters & iconic views. Private experiences may be booked.     

   Forrest 19 Blicks Road 64 3 572 9084 forrest.co.nz Unique wines, tasting trays & cheese platters. Home of The Doctors’. Live Music Sunday.           

  Framingham Wines 19 Conders Bend Road 64 27 229 5043 framingham.co.nz Relax in the courtyard, explore the underground cellar, winery tours by appointment.          

  FROMM Winery 15 Godfrey Road 64 3 572 9355 frommwinery.co.nz Organic winery. For your perfect tasting experience book your tasting table.            

 Gibson Bridge 24 Gee Street 64 3 572 5180 gibsonbridge.co.nz Family owned boutique single vineyard, Pinot Gris specialists, informative experience.        

  Hans Herzog Estate 81 Jeffries Road 64 3 572 8770 herzog.co.nz Sip excellence: Handcrafted wines. Beautiful organic family estate. Exclusive tours.            

  Huia Vineyards 22 Boyces Road 64 3 572 8326 huiavineyards.com Boutique organic winery with intimate cellar door, indoor & al fresco tastings and snacks.       

  Hunter’s Wines 603 Raupara Road 64 3 572 8803 hunters.co.nz A rich history and pioneer of Marlborough wine. Light lunch, Gallery & native gardens.           

  Jackson Estate 77 Jacksons Road 64 3 572 9500 jacksonestate.co.nz Boutique winery, best Pinot Noir 2019 IWSC. Private tastings in cave cellar.      

 Johanneshof Cellars 945 State Highway 1, Koromiko 64 3 573 7035 johanneshof.co.nz Taste our acclaimed wines & spirits & visit NZ’s 1st underground rock cellar (by appt.).        

  Lawson’s Dry Hills 238 Alabama Road 64 3 578 7674 lawsonsdryhills.co.nz Certified net carbonzero, intimate tasting room, lovely courtyard, pick your own platters.        

 Mount Riley Wines 10 Malthouse Road 64 3 577 9900 mountriley.co.nz Family owned & run. We craft wines that are approachable and down to earth - like us.          

  Nautilus Estate 12 Rapaura Road 64 3 572 6342 nautilusestate.com Intimate, comfortable, relaxed place to enjoy award-winning wines & delicious platters.       

  No.1 Family Estate 169 Rapaura Road 64 3 572 9876 no1familyestate.co.nz NZ Méthode pioneers & specialists since 1980. Champagne origins 1684. Family owned. 

 Rimapere Vineyards 256 Rapaura Road 64 27 286 1221 akarua.com A hidden gem on Rapaura Road, taste Sauvignon Blanc from our exceptional terroir.      

  Rock Ferry Wines 130 Hammerichs Road 64 3 579 6421 rockferry.co.nz Organic wine tasting at our Cellar Door among our Corners Vineyard vines.           

  Saint Clair 13 Selmes Road 64 3 570 5280 saintclair.co.nz 100% Family owned, enjoy our extensive menu and wines in a fun friendly vineyard.            

  Spy Valley Wines 37 Lake Timara Road West 64 3 572 6207 spyvalleywine.co.nz Seek Spy, Find why. We are on a mission to inspire the world of wine.          

 Sugar Loaf Wines 230 Rapaura Road 64 2102347862 sugarloafwines.co.nz Taste wine with the winemakers in our relaxed cellar door.         

 Te Whare Ra 56 Anglesea Street 64 3 572 8581 twrwines.co.nz Est 1979 & the First Cellar Door to open in Marlborough. Organic vineyard & winery.          

  Tūpari Wines 8 Mills Street, Seddon 64 21 432 208 tupari.co.nz Visit the old Seddon Railway Station for an artisan Awatere Valley wine experience.      

 Villa Maria Cnr New Renwick & Paynters Rd 64 3 520 8472 villamaria.co.nz Set amongst the vines in a park-like setting, taste a selection of single vineyard wines            

   Wairau River 11 Rapaura Road 64 3 572 9800 wairauriverwines.com A ‘must do’ Marlborough experience. Long lunches in the sun & open fire in winter.           

 Whitehaven The Vines Village, 193 Rapaura Rd 64 3 577 5177 whitehaven.co.nz Make your own cheese board, sit back & enjoy our family friendly, lakeside setting.          

 Wither Hills 211 New Renwick Road 64 3 520 8284 witherhills.co.nz Visit Wither Hills Restaurant and Cellar Door for an incredible wine and food experience.             

  Yealands Estate Wine Cnr Seaview & Reserve Rd, Seddon 64 3 575 7618 yealands.co.nz Discover stunning coastal scenery on our self-guided White Road tour.        

Restaurant / Café              Platters / Small Bites              Family Friendly Menu              Gift Shop / Art Gallery              EV Charging              Seasonal Hours              Tours by Appointment

Our top 
tips for 
exploring

With more than 30 cellar doors, indulging 
in a taste of incredible wines, from the 
iconic to the boutique, is easy.

•	 Book a guided tour or create your own bespoke 
self-drive wine trail.

•	 Hire a bike to slow down and enjoy the beautiful 
scenery as you pedal between cellar doors. 

•	 Pair your tastings with a delicious platter or lunch.

As New Zealand’s largest wine region, there are many 
intriguing varieties to explore. Discover our world-famous 
sauvignon blanc, try our exquisite pinot noir, intense 
chardonnay, fine sparkling wines, and vivacious aromatics. 
Under the care of local growers, 97% of Marlborough’s 
vineyard area is certified by Sustainable Winegrowing NZ™.

Along the way, you’ll learn how one man’s maverick move 
saw Montana kick start Marlborough’s wine industry in 
1973, just 50 years ago.  

Visit some of the original wine labels, meet the families who 
continue the legacy, and find out why our soils, climate, 
and winemakers’ visions make our award-winning wines 
impossible to imitate.  

However you choose to explore our region, you’ll soon know 
why the world celebrates Marlborough wine. And make sure 
to mark the 2nd Saturday of February in your calendar to 
join us at the iconic Marlborough Wine & Food Festival!

Please use the contact information to check opening hours.
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